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18/38008386 Admis/Session1BOUZID Mohamed Nabil1 30.00 10.02 9.67 30.00 11.41 30.0030.00 120.0010.01

17/38011098 Admis/Session1HADJAR Mohamed Mounir2 30.00 10.16 9.26 30.00 12.85 30.0030.00 120.0010.77

17/38017770 Admis/Session2MELIANI Mohamed Abdenour3 30.00 10.39 10.53 30.00 11.40 30.0030.00 120.009.65

18/37031834 Admis/Session1NASRI Ali Bouabdellah4 30.00 10.32 7.66 30.00 13.49 30.0030.00 120.0010.18

16/39005052 Admis/Session2YOUCEFI Abdelhak5 30.00 10.24 9.71 30.00 11.11 30.0030.00 120.009.75

15/38009899 Admis/DettesOULBACHIR Abd El Hakim6 30.00 9.52 8.64 30.00 11.37 30.0024.00 114.0010.14

17/38008211 Admis/DettesBOUAZA Lahcen7 30.00 9.52 9.77 30.00 10.86 30.0018.00 108.0010.13

16/38014022 Admis/DettesCHEBIL Mohamed Hasni8 24.00 9.65 8.16 30.00 11.85 30.0024.00 108.009.72

18/38008350 Admis/DettesSENOUCI Tahar Abderrahmane9 30.00 9.09 10.27 30.00 12.43 30.0018.00 108.0010.23

18/38013084 Admis/DettesSAHLI Radhouane10 30.00 8.51 8.58 30.00 11.58 30.0012.00 102.0010.25

18/38008444 Admis/DettesMEKHALDI Abdelmalek11 30.00 10.42 8.82 10.00 10.84 30.0030.00 100.009.84

07/8012636 Admis/DettesSANA Mokhtar12 30.00 10.39 4.89 10.00 10.75 30.0030.00 100.009.97

18/38008379 Admis/DettesDEBBIH Mohamed Amin13 17.00 8.78 9.46 30.00 11.52 30.0020.00 97.008.67

MLI/15/475/C Admis/DettesSANGARE Ibrahima14 12.00 9.59 11.34 30.00 14.01 30.0024.00 96.008.72

18/38025511 Admis/DettesMESSABIH Habib15 30.00 7.41 8.25 19.00 10.35 30.0012.00 91.0010.06

18/38023346 AjournéDEBA Maroua Amina16 14.00 10.13 7.11 10.00 11.81 30.0030.00 84.008.52

17/38011100 AjournéFETTANE Mustapha17 17.00 9.18 8.32 9.00 10.47 30.0024.00 80.009.10

16/38011424 AjournéMOSTEFAI Mustapha Yacine18 30.00 10.56 6.04 4.00 9.58 13.0030.00 77.0010.55

8012694 AjournéSASSI Mourad19 26.00 9.61 6.31 9.00 8.22 18.0024.00 77.009.81

38017410 AjournéBOUMAZA Abdelkarim20 18.00 8.29 6.90 9.00 10.23 30.0018.00 75.009.31

17/38012446 AjournéKARASSE Haroun21 12.00 9.79 6.05 9.00 10.01 30.0024.00 75.006.51

13/38022618 AjournéRABHI Imane22 14.00 7.66 6.89 10.00 10.93 30.0018.00 72.006.52

16/38009146 AjournéMOKHTARI Mohamed Amine23 18.00 8.57 6.41 8.00 9.19 21.0019.00 66.008.10

38012671 AjournéBEKKI Mohamed Habibellah24 12.00 8.55 6.92 14.00 7.89 18.0020.00 64.007.20

17/38009179 AjournéAISSA Billel Abdelmadjid25 18.00 5.97 4.78 7.00 5.83 12.0012.00 49.007.75

38010929 AjournéHALLOUZ Ahmed Chakib26 18.00 7.47 5.00 5.00 7.99 12.0012.00 47.009.01

16/38017936 AjournéHADIL Alaaeddine27 18.00 6.60 3.02 1.00 6.22 11.0012.00 42.009.05

16/38008612 AjournéYAHMI Brahim28 19.00 7.95 0.1112.00 31.007.71
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